

WARNER PARK PATHS AND BRIDGE REPLACEMENT**CONTRACT NO. 6985****BID OPENING: MAY 24, 2013**

		Parisi Construction Co., Inc.		Raymond P. Cattell Inc.	Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.	Joe Daniels Construction
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$42,500.00	\$183,500.00	\$50,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y.	2,095.00	\$15.25	\$31,948.75	\$25.00	\$16.00	\$28.00
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON-WOVEN (UNDISTRIBUTED) - S.Y.	500.00	\$2.10	\$1,050.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$2.15
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	90.00	\$12.00	\$1,080.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$22.00
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN - TON	1,600.00	\$10.75	\$17,200.00	\$10.00	\$9.00	\$15.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	8,400.00	\$3.00	\$25,200.00	\$2.90	\$1.50	\$3.20
20303.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT - L.F.	100.00	\$1.50	\$150.00	\$3.00	\$1.75	\$3.00
20322.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	52.00	\$1.70	\$88.40	\$10.00	\$4.00	\$6.50
20323.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	224.00	\$0.75	\$168.00	\$2.00	\$1.50	\$2.50
20401.0 - CLEARING - I.D.	50.00	\$25.50	\$1,275.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$36.50
20403.0 - GRUBBING - I.D.	50.00	\$25.50	\$1,275.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$20.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	8,400.00	\$0.90	\$7,560.00	\$0.87	\$0.87	\$0.90
21001 - EROSION CONTROL IMPLEMENTATION PLAN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$820.00	\$820.00	\$5,000.00	\$700.00	\$2,000.00
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	3.00	\$360.00	\$1,080.00	\$350.00	\$225.00	\$350.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	3.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - L.F.	400.00	\$5.10	\$2,040.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
21052.0 - POLYMER STABILIZATION (undistributed) - S.Y.	5,000.00	\$0.50	\$2,500.00	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.25
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - S.Y.	8,000.00	\$1.40	\$11,200.00	\$1.40	\$1.40	\$1.60
21072.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS II, TYPE B - S.Y.	400.00	\$1.80	\$720.00	\$1.80	\$1.80	\$1.75
30201.0 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	52.00	\$32.75	\$1,703.00	\$30.00	\$22.00	\$38.00
30301 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F.	60.00	\$4.60	\$276.00	\$5.00	\$4.50	\$6.25
30302.0 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	260.00	\$4.90	\$1,274.00	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$6.90

WARNER PARK PATHS AND BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
CONTRACT NO. 6985
BID OPENING: MAY 24, 2013

		Parisi Construction Co., Inc.		Raymond P. Cattell Inc.	Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.	Joe Daniels Construction
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
30340.0 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS - S.F.	44.00	\$34.75	\$1,529.00	\$30.00	\$35.00	\$28.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION 2 OR 3 - TON	3,120.00	\$12.50	\$39,000.00	\$20.00	\$16.00	\$16.00
40201.0 - HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-0.3 - TON	820.00	\$66.00	\$54,120.00	\$65.00	\$66.00	\$70.00
50321 - 8- INCH PVC PIPE (FOR STORM SEWER) - L.F.	108.00	\$44.00	\$4,752.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$40.00
90001 - SPECIAL DITCH - L.F.	90.00	\$24.25	\$2,182.50	\$35.00	\$34.00	\$20.00
90002 - TREE PROTECTION - EACH	5.00	\$82.00	\$410.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$150.00
90010 - REMOVE EXISTING TIMBER BRIDGE A - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,900.00	\$5,500.00
90011 - REMOVE EXISTING TIMBER BRIDGE B - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,900.00	\$5,500.00
90012 - CUT STONE REVETMENT FOR SOUTH BRIDGE - S.Y.	180.00	\$470.00	\$84,600.00	\$463.00	\$346.00	\$300.00
90013 - CUT STONE REVETMENT FOR NORTH BRIDGE - S.Y.	111.00	\$470.00	\$52,170.00	\$463.00	\$394.00	\$300.00
90014 - C.I.P. PILING DELIVERED AND INSTALLED FOR SOUTH BRIDGE - L.F.	360.00	\$35.75	\$12,870.00	\$35.00	\$33.00	\$88.00
90015 - C.I.P. PILING DELIVERED AND INSTALLED FOR NORTH BRIDGE - L.F.	400.00	\$35.75	\$14,300.00	\$35.00	\$33.00	\$88.00
90016 - REINFORCED CONCRETE ABUTMENTS AND WINGWALLS FOR SOUTH BRIDGE - L.S.	1.00	\$62,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$113,745.00
90017 - REINFORCED CONCRETE ABUTMENTS AND WINGWALLS FOR NORTH BRIDGE - L.S.	1.00	\$62,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$102,290.00
90018 - PREFABRICATED STEEL TRUSS BRIDGE FURNISHED AND INSTALLED, SOUTH - L.S.	1.00	\$77,000.00	\$77,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$91,245.00
90019 - PREFABRICATED STEEL TRUSS BRIDGE FURNISHED AND INSTALLED, NORTH - L.S.	1.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$64,600.00	\$60,000.00	\$74,875.00
90020 - REINFORCED CONCRETE APPROACH SLABS FOR SOUTH BRIDGE - S.Y.	56.00	\$120.00	\$6,720.00	\$125.00	\$70.00	\$243.00

WARNER PARK PATHS AND BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
CONTRACT NO. 6985
BID OPENING: MAY 24, 2013

		Parisi Construction Co., Inc.		Raymond P. Cattell Inc.	Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.	Joe Daniels Construction
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
=====						
90021 - REINFORCED CONCRETE APROACH SLABS FOR NORTH BRIDGE - S.Y.	28.00	\$120.00	\$3,360.00	\$125.00	\$100.00	\$230.00
90022 - STEEL RAILINGS FOR SOUTH BRIDGE - L.S.	1.00	\$30,600.00	\$30,600.00	\$30,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$35,120.00
90023 - STEEL RAILINGS FOR NORTH BRIDGE - L.S.	1.00	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$28,370.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	1,630.00	\$3.00	\$4,890.00	\$2.90	\$1.50	\$3.20
20303.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT - L.F.	50.00	\$1.50	\$75.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$3.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	1,630.00	\$1.30	\$2,119.00	\$1.25	\$1.25	\$0.90
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	200.00	\$5.10	\$1,020.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - S.Y.	1,630.00	\$1.40	\$2,282.00	\$1.40	\$1.40	\$1.60
40201.0 - HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-0.3 - TON	590.00	\$66.00	\$38,940.00	\$65.00	\$66.00	\$70.00
90004 - PULVERIZE & SHAPE EXIST. PATHS - L.F.	3,260.00	\$5.20	\$16,952.00	\$4.00	\$3.70	\$0.75
20313 - REMOVE INLET - EACH	1.00	\$430.00	\$430.00	\$300.00	\$400.00	\$520.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING (AND MULCH) - S.Y.	3,210.00	\$1.30	\$4,173.00	\$1.25	\$1.25	\$1.20
21041 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - COMPLETE - EACH	1.00	\$140.00	\$140.00	\$140.00	\$140.00	\$120.00
21052.0 - POLYMER STABILIZATION (UNDISTRIBUTED) - S.Y.	500.00	\$0.50	\$250.00	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.45
50751 - TYPE H INLET WITH SALVAGED CASTING - EACH	1.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,400.00
90005 - REGRADE HOCKEY RINK - LS	1.00	\$8,600.00	\$8,600.00	\$9,600.00	\$15,300.00	\$6,212.00
90006 - IMPORTED FILL FOR RINK AREA - C.Y.	700.00	\$5.10	\$3,570.00	\$12.00	\$5.50	\$12.00
=====						
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$844,562.65	\$892,773.00	\$916,959.00	\$1,032,933.00